41502-05_C DS HEE+/N , EATZEXERSE , CH  RBEBEEF

7= miiEA

M
TEW,

g -
LWL MITELE (HRC 55 +2),

BR:
MEEELATEE 4R, ERE® LT NEET AL E 7T AF
RETER , LEBRENRESRE,

BRSE :
AFESE 41510, 41510-10 1 41510-20 R R IPHNREREN R
RKEREZFHFBIEHIE,

NA :

RN REERN DS BEEFMEMERESH L,
FEEERE

B 5 52 AR R BhE 2.

ERAMIOWMIFN  REFRAEEFHRNEERENEE R,

=N
ALAERAXESHANEEFTNENZERRIREEEHRNMLE,

#HEE
DS HEEF T,
EE iR,
ij*gmgﬂo

© norelem www.norelem.com



41502-05_C DS BEEF/N , EATFZEXERS , CH  RBEBEEF

I8

L
© R L2 i
B L1
B1 *‘-|
5 = 1 T
&1

BRI EEE +©
|

VY=

B=50/72
BN D3

41502-05-0504423 50 C 44| 50 |25|2 24|18|30| - 125 | 2 M5 M6 M10x30 5
41502-05-0504453 50 C 44|50 (25| 2 24/18|30| - 125 | 5 M5 M6 M10x30 5
41502-05-0726523 72 C 65| 72 |40 2 35|25|44| - 215 2 M6 M6 M14x1,5x50 8
41502-05-0726553 72 C 65 72 (40|12 35/25/44| - 215 | 5 M6 M6 M14x1,5x50 8
41502-05-1007023 100 C 70/100 43| 2 35/30|64 |26 22 | 2 M8 M8 M14x1,5x50 10
41502-05-1007053 100 C 70| 100 43| 2 35|30|64 |26 22 5 M8 M8 M14x1,5x50 10

© norelem www.norelem.com




